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Medaillenspiegel - Gesamt
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10

1. SG Essen 99 66 53 36 33 33 15 13 6 7
2. SG Mülheim 48 54 35 28 28 22 21 16 13 8
3. Duisburger ST 39 48 34 33 35 30 29 21 26 26
4. SG Oberhausen 26 23 28 27 16 13 13 12 11 8
5. PSV Oberhausen 14 14 19 24 18 10 15 13 5 9
6. TV Jahn Hiesfeld 12 9 10 7 9 10 7 10 3 3
7. Reeser SC 7 3 12 8 4 7 6 6 12 3
8. SV Steele 1911 3 9 11 13 6 8 7 5 5 8
9. SVD Tria Kettwig e.V. 3 1 3 3 6 4 4 4 5 1

10. SV Kettwig 1907 2 5 5 6 7 7 2 1 3 2
11. DJK Delphin Osterfeld 2 1 0 1 2 1 1 3 1 1
12. 1. Weseler SV 1 1 2 2 1 2 3 2 0 1
13. SSV Hellas Emmerich 1921 1 1 2 1 2 3 4 1 3 0
14. SC Dinslaken 0 3 1 4 5 2 5 4 2 2
15. CSV Kleve 1910 e.V. 0 2 5 6 5 4 4 3 2 1

Gesamt 257 240 220 199 177 156 136 114 97 80

Medaillenspiegel - Offene Wertung
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10

1. SG Essen 19 17 19 16 13 13 7 8 4 2
2. Duisburger ST 15 13 7 6 7 6 6 5 3 10
3. SG Mülheim 3 7 6 7 10 7 9 5 6 3
4. PSV Oberhausen 3 1 1 4 0 0 1 3 2 0
5. SG Oberhausen 2 3 4 3 4 4 1 2 4 5
6. Reeser SC 2 0 1 1 0 2 2 2 5 1
7. TV Jahn Hiesfeld 1 0 2 1 1 1 2 1 0 2
8. SVD Tria Kettwig e.V. 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 1 0
9. SV Steele 1911 0 1 0 1 0 2 2 1 2 2

10. CSV Kleve 1910 e.V. 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
11. DJK Delphin Osterfeld 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
12. SSV Hellas Emmerich 1921 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Gesamt 45 43 42 39 36 36 32 30 27 26

Medaillenspiegel - Jahrgangswertung
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10

1. SG Essen 79 48 32 18 20 20 8 4 2 5
2. SG Mülheim 45 47 29 21 18 15 11 10 7 5
3. Duisburger ST 24 35 27 27 27 23 23 16 21 16
4. SG Oberhausen 23 20 24 24 12 9 11 10 7 3
5. PSV Oberhausen 11 13 18 20 18 9 14 10 3 9
6. TV Jahn Hiesfeld 11 8 8 6 8 9 5 9 3 1
7. Reeser SC 5 3 11 7 4 5 4 4 7 1
8. SV Steele 1911 3 8 11 12 6 6 5 4 3 5
9. SVD Tria Kettwig e.V. 3 0 2 3 4 4 4 2 4 1

10. SV Kettwig 1907 2 5 5 6 7 7 2 1 3 2
11. DJK Delphin Osterfeld 2 1 0 1 2 0 1 3 1 1
12. 1. Weseler SV 1 1 2 2 1 2 3 2 0 1
13. SSV Hellas Emmerich 1921 1 1 2 1 2 3 2 0 3 0
14. SC Dinslaken 0 3 1 4 5 2 5 4 2 2
15. CSV Kleve 1910 e.V. 0 2 4 6 5 4 4 3 2 0

Gesamt 210 195 176 158 139 118 102 82 68 52
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